

SC NO. 476/2019
STATE VS. MOHD. ALAM & ANOTHER
FIR NO. 769 /2015
PS JAIPUR

09.05.2023

Present: Sh. Salim Khan, Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for the State.

Both the accused persons i.e. Mohd. Alam and Nooruddin are present on bail.

Sh. Sandeep Kumar, counsel for both the accused persons.

No PW is present.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for purpose already fixed i.e. for prosecution evidence on **11.07.2023**.

(READER)
09.05.2023