

SC NO. 476/2019
STATE VS. MOHD. ALAM & ANOTHER
FIR NO. 769 /2015
PS JAIPUR

19.03.2025

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for the
State.

Accused Mohd. Alam and Nooruddin are present on
bail.

Ms. Ritu, counsel for both the accused persons.

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to Hon'ble
High Court of Delhi, New Delhi.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **15.05.2025**.

(READER)
19.03.2025