

27.07.2026

Present: Sh. Vineet Gandhi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Ms. Pallavi Aggarwal, Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant.

1. Final arguments heard.
2. Written submissions filed by defendant is already on record.
3. Written submissions on behalf of plaintiff be filed on or before NDOH.
4. Nazir to report on date fixed.
5. Put up for orders/clarifications on **14.09.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/27.07.2026